
Company Name Contact Name Contact Title Physical Address Phone Email
Big John's HVAC LLC John Jackson John Jackson 1403 Hough Lane

Fort Washington, MD
20744
US

(240) 462-4270 bigjohn@bjacllc.com

Callas Contractors, LLC Tina Rhodes Tina 
Rhodes

Administrative Assistant 10549 Downsville Pike
Hagerstown, MD
21740
US

(301) 739-8400 trhodes@callascontractors.com

Celtic Construction, LLC Dennis Patrick General Manager 3 wagon shed lane
Middletown, MD
21769
US

(410) 424-2251 dlpatrick1961@gmail.com

Colossal Contractors, Inc Kim Crawford Administrator 4601 Sandy Spring Rd
Burtonsville, MD
20866
US

(301) 476-9060 kcrawford@colossalcontractors.com

Colossal Contractors, Inc. Juan Navarro President 4601 Sandy Spring Rd
Burtonsville, MD 20866, MD
20866
US

(301) 476-9060 karina@colossalcontractors.com

Commercial Industrial Applications 
LLC

Tim Keegin Sr. Project Manager 137 National Plaza Suite 300
National Harbor, MD
20745-2405
US

(240) 550-1406 tkeegin@commercialindustrial.app

Construct Connect Logan Hinton Senior Content Specialist 3825 Edwards Rd unit 800
Suite 800
Cincinnati, OH
45209
US

(513) 458-8615 logan.hinton@constructconnect.com

Construction Journal Pamela Exton Pamela Exton 400 SW 7th Street
Stuart, FL
34994
US

(177) 278-1214 bids@constructionjournal.com
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CROWN INC OF HAGERSTOWN KIMBER SYLVESTER ASSISTANT ESTIMATOR 15136 National Pike
Hagerstown, MD
21740
US

(301) 582-1665 ksylvester@crownpainting.com

Denver-Elek Dan Shanahan Director of Business 
Development

8860 Kelso Drive
Baltimore, MD
21221
US

(410) 574-8400 dshanahan@denver-elek.com

Dodge Dodge Dodge Painting â€ª300 American Metro Blvd.
Suite 185
Hamilton, NJ
08619
US

(877) 784-9556 support@construction.com

Dodge Data & Analytics jaya jeva 17718 Virginia Avenue) 
Exterior Painting

4300 Beltway Place, Ste 150
Ste 150
Arlington, TX
76018
US

(413) 376-7032 jayalakshmil@construction.com

eRepublic Valerie Aguirre-Beus Navigator Data Associate 100 Blue Ravine Rd
Folsom, CA
95630
US

(916) 932-1300 vbeus@erepublic.com

Excel Painting Co Linda Georgopalis President 8380 Old Philadelphia Rd.
Baltimore, MD
21237
US

(410) 682-8989 georgoexcelpt@yahoo.com

Four Season Property Management Brandon Ngati Purchasing Officer 304 S Locust Street
Hagerstown, MD
21740
US

(844) 996-1441 brandon@fourseasonpropertymanagement
.com

George's Construction and 
Remodeling

George Cruz Project Manager 13215 Holdridge rd 
Silver Spring, MD
20906
US

(240) 994-5128 georgecruz@georgesremodeling.com

Greek Islands LLC dba Twelve 
Islands Painting

EMMANUIL KAMOS PRESIDENT 333 Drew St
Baltimore, MD
21224
US

(144) 393-0215 INFO@TWELVEISLANDS.NET

Hoffman's Handy Service Michael Hoffman Owner 205 Fawn Haven Lane
Somerset, PA
15501
US

(814) 233-1259 bambamhoffman@yahoo.com



INL Masonry Multiservices LLC Francisco Martinez President 7406 Garrison Rd
Manassas, VA
20111
US

(571) 494-6655 fmartinez@inlmasonrymllc.com

M.S. Johnston Co., Inc. Angela Tiller Admin Assistant 13261 Pennsylvania Ave
Hagerstown, MD
21742
US

(301) 733-1066 estimate@msjohnston.com

Manguiri LLC Marina Manguiri CEO/President 9660 Atterbury Ln 
Frederick, MD
21704
US

(301) 204-1864 marina@manguiricontracting.com

Maximum Handyman LLC Ben Howarth Director of Sales and 
Business Development

1330 Dillon Heights Ave
Catonsville, MD
21228
US

(410) 627-8652 Ben@maximumhandyman.com

North America Procurement 
Council

Lyara De Asis Senior Data Specialis 3032 N 15th St, #808 Grand 
Junction
PO Box 40445, CO
81506
US

(302) 450-1923 sourcemanagement@napc.me

North America Procurement 
Council, Inc. PBC

Eric Johnson Senior Data Specialist 3032 N 15th St, #808 
Grand Junction, CO
81506
US

(302) 450-1923 sourcemanagement@napc.me

OMF Contractors Inc. Oscar Flores President 4700 Walden Lane Ste. E 
Lanham, MD
20706
US

(301) 937-5227 frontdesk@omfcontractors.com

onvia management 
Management

Washington County Board 
of Elections &17718 
Virginia Avenue) Exterior 
Painting

fifsdfvsdfsdffsfs
sdfsdfsdfsd, WA
98101
US

(095) 427-5757 source@gmail.com

Pennsylvania Builders Exchange Denise Hunt Reporter 1813 North Franklin Street
Pittsburgh, PA
15233
US

(412) 922-4200 denise@pbe.org

smajic llc semir semir owner 6737 Village Park Dr
Greenbelt, MD
20770
US

(202) 258-7494 semir@smajic.construction



The Blue Book Building and 
Construction Network

Subhashree Ghosh WASHINGTON COUNTY 
BOARD OF ELECTIONS 
(17718 VIRGINIA AVENUE) 
EXTERIOR PAINTING

800 E Main St
Jefferson Valley
Jefferson Valley, NY
10535
US

(800) 431-2584 sughosh@mail.thebluebook.com

The Bluebook Building & 
Construction Network

Alex Gugliada Projects Leads Analyst 800 East Main Street
Jefferson Valley, NY
10535
US

(800) 431-2584 agugliada@mail.thebluebook.com

Titan Industrial Services Inc Thomas Perrella Project Manager 4054 North point Rd.
Baltimore, MD
21222
US

(443) 465-5786 tomtitanindust@gmail.com

Tito Contractors, Inc Alexander Talledo project manager 7308 georgia ave nw
Washington, DC
20012
US

(202) 291-1255 jtalledo@titocontractors.com

Tito Contractors,Inc Alexander Pierola business Admin 7308 Georgia Ave
Washington, AL
20012
US

(202) 291-2255 apierola@titocontractors.com

United Enterprises Construction Lyndon Horst Estimator 301 S Antrim Way
Greencastle, PA
17225
US

(717) 597-5088 lyndon@unitedec.net
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